
School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Benjamin Tasker MS
Benjamin Tasker MS
Benjamin Tasker MS
Benjamin Tasker MS
Benjamin Tasker MS
Benjamin Tasker MS
Benjamin Tasker MS
Benjamin Tasker MS

Health Room 2/8/2023

Hallway Fountain 2/8/2023

Hallway Fountain 2/8/2023

KT-BW-L 2/8/2023

KT-BW-R 2/8/2023

KT-L 2/8/2023

Cafeteria 2/8/2023

Hallway Fountain-Main Entrance 2/8/2023

2.3

9.5

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

1.2

<1.0



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS
Dwight D Eisenhower MS

WF-MPR 6/13/2023

KT-BW-L 6/13/2023

KT-BW-R 6/13/2023

H 6/13/2023

HWF-N-GYM 6/13/2023

HWF-N-MEDIACENTER 6/13/2023

BOY'S LOCKERROOM 6/13/2023

HWF-N-CR103 6/13/2023

HWF-N-CR112 6/13/2023

HWF-N-CR212 6/13/2023

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS
Gwynn Park MS

Teachers Lounge 3/2/2023

Health room 3/2/2023

Hallway Near CR1 3/2/2023

Kitchen(middle) 3/2/2023

Kitchen(Right Wall-Left) 3/2/2023

Kitchen(Right Wall-Right) 3/2/2023

Hallway 3/2/2023

Boys Locker 3/2/2023

Hallway 3/2/2023

Hallway 3/2/2023

2.4

5.7

<1.0

1.2

<1.0

<1.0

4.8

1.2

4.1

4.1



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS
Isaac J Gourdine MS

HWF CROSS MPR 3/10/2023

CAF-F-N-KT-DOOR 3/10/2023

KT RW 3/10/2023

KT BW R 3/10/2023

KT BW L 3/10/2023

KT LW 3/10/2023

TL 3/10/2023

HWF CROSS CR 202 3/10/2023

HWF CROSS CR 215 3/10/2023

BOYS LOCKER ROOM 3/10/2023

HWF CROSS HEALTH 3/10/2023

HEALTH 3/10/2023

HWF CROSS CR 226 3/10/2023

HWF CROSS CR 102 3/10/2023

<1.0

<1.0

3.8

5.4

6.8

5.4

2.2

14.3

<1.0

822

4.5

4.4

31.7

<1.0



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS

HWF Next to 111a 2/22/2023

Teachers Lounge 2/22/2023

Health Room 2/22/2023

Kitchen-Middle 2/22/2023

Kitchen BW L 2/22/2023

Kitchen BW R 2/22/2023

Cafeteria 2/22/2023

HallwayFountain across 204 2/22/2023

Teachen Lounge-Kitchen In the Main Office 2/22/2023

2.6

4.6

2.2

3

1.1

10.7

<1.0

3.6

4.5



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Kenmoor MS
Kenmoor MS
Kenmoor MS
Kenmoor MS
Kenmoor MS
Kenmoor MS
Kenmoor MS
Kenmoor MS

TL 4/15/2023

CAF 4/15/2023

KT BW L 4/15/2023

KT BW R 4/15/2023

KT RW 4/15/2023

KT LW 4/15/2023

H 4/15/2023

CR109 4/15/2023

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS
Martin L. King MS

1 12/7/2022

2 12/7/2022

3 12/7/2022

4 12/7/2022

5 12/7/2022

6 12/7/2022

7 12/7/2022

8 12/7/2022

9 12/7/2022

10 12/7/2022

<0.20

<0.20

<0.20

<0.20

<0.20

<0.20

<0.20

<0.20

<0.20

<0.20



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Nicholas Orem MS
Nicholas Orem MS
Nicholas Orem MS
Nicholas Orem MS
Nicholas Orem MS
Nicholas Orem MS
Nicholas Orem MS
Nicholas Orem MS

WF - MPR 6/15/2023

KT-FW-L 6/15/2023

KT-FW-R 6/15/2023

KT-RW 6/15/2023

HWF-N-MEDICACENTER 6/15/2023

TL 6/15/2023

HWF-N-CR105 6/15/2023

HWF-N-CR101 6/15/2023

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

4.7

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Samuel Ogle MS
Samuel Ogle MS
Samuel Ogle MS
Samuel Ogle MS
Samuel Ogle MS
Samuel Ogle MS
Samuel Ogle MS
Samuel Ogle MS

HEALTH 2/16/2023

HWF 2/16/2023

HEF CROSS CR2 2/16/2023

HWF-CR 204 2/16/2023

CAF 2/16/2023

KT BW R 2/16/2023

KT BW M 2/16/2023

KT BW L 2/16/2023

58.9

6.8

<1.0

6.9

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0

<1.0



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS
Stephen Decatur MS

TL 3/14/2023

KT BW R 3/14/2023

KT BW M 3/14/2023

KT BW L 3/14/2023

D116 3/14/2023

H 3/14/2023

MLOL 3/14/2023

MLON 3/14/2023

B140 3/14/2023

A130 3/14/2023

WF CAF N VEND 3/14/2023

WF CAF N KT 3/14/2023

4.51

<1.0

4.18

<1.0

4.13

1.36

<1.0

<1.0

3.38

<1.0

41.0

<1.0



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS
Thomas Johnson MS

KT RW L 6/16/2023

KT RW M 6/16/2023

KT RW R 6/16/2023

BF-CAF 6/16/2023

HEALTH 6/16/2023

HWF-N-GYM 6/16/2023

TL 6/16/2023

BLR 6/16/2023

HWF-N-113A 6/16/2023

HWF-N-CR212 6/16/2023

5.3

6.3

8.2

7.3

<1.0

2.2

9.3

12.7

8.2

8.0



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS
Thurgood Marshall MS

CAF 3/7/2023

KT RW 3/7/2023

KT BW L 3/7/2023

KT RW R 3/7/2023

HWF-N-LIBRARY 3/7/2023

HEALTH 3/7/2023

CR217 3/7/2023

GYM-BW-R 3/7/2023

HWF-C-CR 124 3/7/2023

HWF-N-CR 101 3/7/2023

<1.0

3.1

6.6

3.4

5.6

102

<1.0

5.8

<1.0

16.2



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
Walker Mill MS
Walker Mill MS
Walker Mill MS
Walker Mill MS
Walker Mill MS
Walker Mill MS
Walker Mill MS
Walker Mill MS

HWF-CR 104 3/22/2023

HWF-MPR 3/22/2023

HWF-MPR 3/22/2023

KT RW 3/22/2023

KT WE 3/22/2023

KT M 3/22/2023

BLR 3/22/2023

TL 3/22/2023

1.5

8.9

1.8

2.4

5.3

<1.0

<1.0

1.1



School Drinking Source Sample Date Results
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS
William Wirt MS

HWF N 315 6/29/2023

HWF N 315 6/29/2023

HWF N 215 6/29/2023

HWF N CUSTODIAN 6/29/2023

HWF N 200 6/29/2023

HWF N CUSTODIAN 6/29/2023

HEALTH 6/29/2023

KE RW 6/29/2023

KT LW 6/29/2023

KT RW 6/29/2023

CAF-BF 6/29/2023

8.4

8.3

6.2

3.6

5.0

3.1

6.9

2.9

4.1

2.9

4.9


